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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 ISS Schweiz https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-schweiz-ag/Switzerland 1,449 149 10.28% ▲ 1
2 Cintas https://www.linkedin.com/company/cintas/United States 24,323 1,800 7.40% ▲ 13
3 EMCOR UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-group-uk-plc/United Kingdom 1,077 79 7.34% ▲ 1
4 ELIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/elis_2/France 10,170 745 7.33% ▲ 1
5 Serveo https://www.linkedin.com/company/serveo-com/Spain 2,122 154 7.26% ▼ -4
6 SPIE Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/spie-facilities/France 1,550 111 7.16% New Entry
7 WISAG https://www.linkedin.com/company/wisag/Germany 3,363 240 7.14% ▲ 3
8 Churchill Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/churchill-group-/United Kingdom 1,076 74 6.88% ▲ 5
9 VINCI Facilities https://www.linkedin.com/company/vinci-facilities/United Kingdom 3,273 225 6.87% ▼ -2

10 Vebego Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/vebegocleaningservices/Netherlands 1,141 78 6.84% ▲ 0
11 Samsic Facility https://www.linkedin.com/company/samsic-facility-services/France 2,583 174 6.74% ▼ -5
12 LandCare https://www.linkedin.com/company/landcare-lc/United States 1,276 85 6.66% ▲ 2
13 FirstPort https://www.linkedin.com/company/firstport-uk/United Kingdom 1,264 81 6.41% ▲ 6
14 Apleona Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/apleonagroup/Germany 1,692 107 6.32% ▼ -5
15 phs https://www.linkedin.com/company/phs-group/United Kingdom 1,244 74 5.95% ▲ 8
16 Onet Propreté et Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-proprete-services/France 2,138 123 5.75% ▲ 17
17 Elior Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/elior-services/France 1,866 104 5.57% ▲ 9
18 CSU Cleaning Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/csu/Netherlands 2,343 130 5.55% ▼ -6
19 Ainsworth https://www.linkedin.com/company/ainsworth-inc/Canada 1,461 81 5.54% ▼ -3
20 Regus https://www.linkedin.com/company/regus/Luxembourg 9,059 497 5.49% ▲ 25
21 ISS Facility Services Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-nederland/Netherlands 1,043 57 5.47% ▼ -4
22 Atalian Servest https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian-servest-limited/United Kingdom 1,859 101 5.43% ▼ -14
23 ISS France https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-france/France 1,399 75 5.36% ▲ 1
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24 Integral UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/integral/United Kingdom 1,297 68 5.24% ▲ 5
25 Caverion https://www.linkedin.com/company/caverion/Finland 5,763 302 5.24% ▲ 5
26 FSG https://www.linkedin.com/company/facility-solutions-group/United States 1,147 60 5.23% ▼ -4
27 ISS Sweden https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-sverige/Sweden 1,260 65 5.16% ▼ -14
28 Asito https://www.linkedin.com/company/asito/Netherlands 1,554 80 5.15% ▲ 4
29 BGIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/bgis/Canada 5,077 257 5.06% ▼ -2
30 Wilson James https://www.linkedin.com/company/wilson-james/United Kingdom 1,835 92 5.01% ▲ 5
31 BrightView https://www.linkedin.com/company/brightview-landscape/United States 4,452 204 4.58% ▼ -20
32 Sodexo https://www.linkedin.com/company/sodexo/France 76,989 3,500 4.55% ▼ -1
33 CFMH https://www.linkedin.com/company/city-facilities-management-holdings-ltd/United Kingdom 1,564 71 4.54% ▲ 25
34 Mitie https://www.linkedin.com/company/mitie/United Kingdom 14,825 657 4.43% ▲ 6
35 Flagship Facility Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/flagship-facility-services-inc/United States 1,175 52 4.43% ▼ -17
36 GDI https://www.linkedin.com/company/gdi-integrated-facility-services/Canada 1,855 80 4.31% ▲ 7
37 Apache Industrial https://www.linkedin.com/company/apacheindustrial/United States 1,375 59 4.29% ▲ 12
38 OCS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ocs-uk/United Kingdom 5,221 220 4.21% ▲ 3
39 ATALIAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalian/France 4,397 181 4.12% ▼ -11
40 SBM https://www.linkedin.com/company/sbm-site-services-llc/United States 1,869 75 4.01% ▼ -6
41 Mears Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/mears-group-plc/United Kingdom 2,413 95 3.94% ▲ 9
42 Lee Company https://www.linkedin.com/company/leecompany/United States 1,016 40 3.94% New Entry
43 ISS UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-uk/United Kingdom 5,582 216 3.87% ▼ -1
44 Bidvest Noonan https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidvest-noonan/United Kingdom 4,547 174 3.83% ▲ 0
45 GSF https://www.linkedin.com/company/gsfproprete/France 3,899 145 3.72% ▼ -6
46 Unica https://www.linkedin.com/company/unicanl/Netherlands 3,305 121 3.66% ▼ -43
47 Pellegrini https://www.linkedin.com/company/pellegrinispa/Italy 1,285 47 3.66% ▲ 8
48 GSH Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/george-s-hall-inc-/United States 1,268 43 3.39% New Entry
49 Rekeep https://www.linkedin.com/company/rekeep-s-p-a/Italy 1,904 63 3.31% ▼ -11
50 The Budd Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/the-budd-group/United States 1,060 35 3.30% ▲ 17
51 Coor https://www.linkedin.com/company/coor-service-management/Sweden 3,931 126 3.21% ▼ -14
52 Dussmann https://www.linkedin.com/company/dussmannglobal/Germany 1,381 42 3.04% ▼ -6
53 Coopservice https://www.linkedin.com/company/coopservice/Italy 2,044 61 2.98% ▼ -6
54 Aramark Uniform Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-uniform-services/United States 5,268 155 2.94% ▲ 9
55 FES Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/fes-ltd_3/United Kingdom 1,475 42 2.85% New Entry
56 Gom Schoonhouden https://www.linkedin.com/company/gomschoonhouden/Netherlands 1,630 43 2.64% ▲ 0
57 C&W Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/c&w-services/United States 3,489 92 2.64% ▼ -6
58 SP+ https://www.linkedin.com/company/sp_plus/United States 5,271 135 2.56% ▲ 2
59 Grupo EULEN https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-eulen/Spain 14,429 362 2.51% ▼ -5
60 EMCOR Facilities Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/emcor-facilities-services/United States 2,013 50 2.48% ▲ 15
61 HHS https://www.linkedin.com/company/hhsllc/United States 2,660 65 2.44% ▲ 10
62 Markas https://www.linkedin.com/company/markas/Italy 1,151 27 2.35% New Entry
63 CLECE https://www.linkedin.com/company/clece-sa/Spain 6,350 147 2.31% ▼ -10
64 SSC Services For Educationhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ssc-services-for-education/United States 1,621 37 2.28% ▲ 2
65 Crown Plaza Hotel https://www.linkedin.com/company/crown-plaza-hotel/United States 2,498 56 2.24% ▼ -4
66 ESFM https://www.linkedin.com/company/esfm-usa/United States 1,663 36 2.16% ▲ 7
67 ISS North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services/United States 3,709 79 2.13% ▼ -3
68 ServiceMaster Clean https://www.linkedin.com/company/servicemaster-clean/United States 2,124 45 2.12% ▲ 4
69 Brock Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/brockgroup/United States 3,125 66 2.11% ▲ 0
70 Diversified Maintenance https://www.linkedin.com/company/diversified-maintenance-systems-llc/United States 1,078 22 2.04% ▲ 12
71 ISS Spain https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-espa-a/Spain 2,705 51 1.89% ▼ -3
72 Coverall North America https://www.linkedin.com/company/coverall-north-america/United States 1,352 25 1.85% ▼ -15
73 Aramark Facilities Managementhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/aramark-facilities-management/United States 1,252 22 1.76% ▼ -11
74 Onet https://www.linkedin.com/company/onet-sa/France 9,636 167 1.73% ▼ -38
75 MPW Industrial Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/mpw-industrial-services/United States 1,377 23 1.67% ▼ -27
76 KBS https://www.linkedin.com/company/kellermeyer-bergensons-services-llc/United States 2,778 46 1.66% ▲ 1
77 ABM Industries https://www.linkedin.com/company/abm-industries/United States 24,992 411 1.64% ▼ -7
78 BEST https://www.linkedin.com/company/bestcleanerworld/Canada 1,177 17 1.44% New Entry
79 Roto-Rooter Plumbing and Drain Servicehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/roto-rooter/United States 3,303 45 1.36% ▼ -3
80 EZENTIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/ezentis/Spain 2,110 28 1.33% ▲ 0
81 JAN-PRO https://www.linkedin.com/company/jan-pro-com-utah/United States 1,005 13 1.29% New Entry
82 Jani-King https://www.linkedin.com/company/janikinginternational/United States 1,815 21 1.16% ▼ -4
83 Able Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/able-services/United States 2,020 16 0.79% ▼ -4
84 ISS https://www.linkedin.com/company/iss-facility-services-a-s/Denmark 57,100 445 0.78% ▼ -32
85 Servest UK https://www.linkedin.com/company/atalianservestuk/United Kingdom 1,179 8 0.68% ▼ -2
86 Ferrovie dello Stato Italianehttps://www.linkedin.com/company/ferrovie-dello-stato-s-p-a/Italy 23,552 143 0.61% ▼ -65
87 Cleaning Services Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/cleaning-services-group/United States 2,567 14 0.55% ▼ -3

Ready to win at social?
Set up takes just 6 minutes and you can try free for 30-days, no credit card needed and you cancel at any time.

Visit our website our contact us at support@dsmn8.com
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